Programme

Wittgenstein Centre

FOR DEMOGRAPHY AND
GLOBAL HUMAN CAPITAL

Tuesday, February 21%

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

Welcome by hosts and introduction of participants, Introduction to the IIASA-Oxford
projections approach

Presentation of Survey Results
Questions and discussion
Coffee Break

Round Table/optional informal statements by participants (not more than 10 minutes
each)

Group Work: Development of storylines for high/low life expectancy scenarios for specific
regions

Lunch Break

Reports from Group Work
Projections for specific countries
Coffee Break

continued

Wednesday, February 22™

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:30

13:00

Summary Day 1/Goals Day 2

Future trends in education- and sex-specific mortality
Coffee Break

Assumptions for the second half of the century
Summary of results/End of Workshop

Lunch



