



Wittgenstein Centre

FOR DEMOGRAPHY AND GLOBAL HUMAN CAPITAL



Programme

Tuesday, February 21st

09:00-09:15	Welcome by hosts and introduction of participants, Introduction to the IIASA-Oxford projections approach
09:15-09:45	Presentation of Survey Results
09:45-10:00	Questions and discussion
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break
10:30-11:30	Round Table/optional informal statements by participants (not more than 10 minutes each)
11:30-13:00	Group Work: Development of storylines for high/low life expectancy scenarios for specific regions
13:00-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-14:15	Reports from Group Work
14:15-15:30	Projections for specific countries
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break

Wednesday, February 22nd

16:00-18:00 continued

09:00-09:30	Summary Day 1/Goals Day 2
09:30-10:15	Future trends in education- and sex-specific mortality
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break
10:45-11:45	Assumptions for the second half of the century
11:45-12:30	Summary of results/End of Workshop
13:00	Lunch